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2022.01.21 6,000 9,000 DN
2022.01.24 1,000 10,000 FN

58




we | spmms | znEw | OoTRR | SRR gy
2022.01.26 1,000 11,000 LN
2022.02.15 1,000 12,000 LA
2022.03.02 12,000 0 L
2022.04.26 600 600 EN
2022.04.28 3,200 3,800 LA
2022.04.29 3,800 0 L
2022.06.15 2,000 2,000 DN
2022.06.21 1,000 3,000 LA
2022.06.22 1,000 4,000 CPN
2022.06.23 1,000 5,000 LN
2022.06.27 4,300 9,300 LN
2022.06.28 1,300 8,000 i
2022.05.31 1,500 1,500 EN
2022.06.01 500 2,000 FEN
w G IRE| | 2022.06.06 1,000 3,000 FEA
iegisa BEME | 2022.06.07 1,000 2,000 EH
L2 A5 2022.06.14 500 2,500 S H
2022.06.20 200 2,300 F
2022.06.20 300 2,000 Lt
| HREERET | 2022.03.11 2,000 2,000 EA
15 I
TS 2022.03.14 2,000 0 Eda
2022.04.22 5,000 5,000 SEHY
. R EHLEE | 2022.05.31 2,500 2,500 S
Tt THhis 2022.06.01 2,500 5,000 N
2022.06.20 3,500 1,500 i
2022.01.04 1,300 1,300 N
2022.01.18 1,300 0 i
2022.01.19 1,300 1,300 KN
2022.01.20 1,300 0 EH
2022.01.20 1,300 1,300 EN
. o B AFEl | 2022.03.03 1,300 0 i
Rttt B 2022.03.07 1,600 1,600 EA
2022.03.10 1,600 0 i
2022.03.11 1,700 1,700 SEN
2022.03.30 1,700 0 L
2022.04.07 1,700 1,700 EN
2022.04.12 1,700 0 T
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wr | spmms | wnam | PO | SR sy
2022.04.18 1,700 1,700 LA
2022.04.19 1,700 0 Sl
2022.04.21 1,700 1,700 EA
2022.06.07 1,700 0 T
2022.06.09 1,800 1,800 EAN
2022.06.10 1,800 0 L
2022.01.04 5,100 13,000 L
2022.01.10 5,000 18,000 EA
2022.01.10 5,000 23,000 EAN
2022.01.11 5,000 18,000 S
2022.01.11 5,000 23,000 EA
2022.01.13 5,000 18,000 S
2022.01.13 5,000 23,000 TN
2022.01.14 5,000 28,000 EN
2022.01.14 5,000 33,000 SR
2022.01.18 5,000 28,000 F i
2022.01.19 3,300 31,300 EN
2022.01.19 5,000 36,300 EN
2022.01.26 5,000 31,300 S
2022.01.26 500 30,800 i
ch[E g | 2022.01.26 5,800 25,000 B
FEEE | SEHBE | 2022.01.27 5,000 30,000 EN
W B | 2022.01.27 6,500 36,500 SYN
2022.02.07 6,800 29,700 FH
2022.02.08 5,000 24,700 L
2022.03.02 4,700 19,700 S
2022.03.02 5,000 15,000 L
2022.03.02 5,000 10,000 P
2022.03.03 5,000 5,000 F
2022.03.03 5,000 0 FH
2022.03.11 2,500 2,500 FN
2022.03.14 2,500 5,000 FEAN
2022.03.14 2,500 2,500 Sz th
2022.03.25 3,000 5,500 SN
2022.03.25 2,500 3,000 S
2022.03.28 2,000 1,000 S
2022.03.28 2,000 3,000 FA
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e | apmms | znam | Do | EEREC ey
2022.03.29 3,000 6,000 EAN
2022.03.30 3,000 3,000 T
2022.03.30 3,000 0 EH
2022.04.08 3,000 3,000 EN
2022.04.11 3,000 6,000 LN
2022.04.11 2,000 8,000 LA
2022.04.11 3,000 5,000 S
2022.04.14 5,000 0 E
2022.04.14 5,200 5,200 EAN
2022.04.15 5,200 0 FH
2022.04.15 7,900 7,900 EN
2022.04.19 3,900 4,000 T
2022.04.20 4,000 8,000 SN
2022.04.21 400 8,400 SN
2022.04.29 4,000 4,400 S
2022.06.17 400 4,800 EA
2022.06.23 400 4,400 S
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